
COLQUHOUN, MILLER
& PARTNERS

Alan Colquhoun
& John Miller

Introduction by
Kenneth Frampton

ipi*
"RIZZOLI

 1S30'431
V J > NEW YORK



CONTENTS

FOREWORD
Alan Colquhoun and John Miller

INTRODUCTION
Kenneth Frampton

PROJECT DATA

COLOR PLATES

BUILDINGS AND PROJECTS
Forest Gate High School
Chemistry Building
Clifton Canon Lee; School
Medical Research Laboratories
Royal College of Art
Two Community Centers
West Green Road
Lower House Farm
Pillwood 1
Pillwood 2
Holiday Chalets
Millbank Housing
Fenny Stratford
Caversham Road and

Gaisford Street
Hornsey Lane
Oldbrook2
Shrubland Road and

Albion Driye
Church Crescent
Two Mile Ash
Willen Park
IBA Housing Competition .
Print and Map Shop '
Dada and Surrealist Exhibition
The Arts of Bengal Exhibition
Picasso's Picassos Exhibition
Sir Christopher Wren

Exhibition
Adolf Loos Exhibition
Whitechapel Art Gallery
National Gallery
Staedel Institute of Art
Messepalast

4

7

12

17

33
40
51
54
59
62
68
73
74
81
84
86
90

95
100
105

110
114
118
120
122
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
139
142
149

Educational Buildings

Community Buildings

Residential Buildings

Galleries and Exhibitions


