

COLQUHOUN, MILLER & PARTNERS

Alan Colquhoun & John Miller

Introduction by Kenneth Frampton





CONTENTS

FOREWORD		
Alan Colquhoun and John Miller	4	
INTRODUCTION		
Kenneth Frampton	7	
PROJECT DATA	12	
COLOR PLATES	17	
BUILDINGS AND PROJECTS		
Forest Gate High School	33	Educational Buildings
Chemistry Building	40	
Clifton Canon Lee; School	51	
Medical Research Laboratories	54	
Royal College of Art	59	
Two Community Centers	62	Community Buildings
West Green Road	68	
Lower House Farm	73	Residential Buildings
Pillwood 1	74	
Pillwood 2	· 81	
Holiday Chalets	84	
Millbank Housing	86	
Fenny Stratford	90	•
Caversham Road and		
Gaisford Street	95	
Hornsey Lane	100	
Oldbrook 2	105	
Shrubland Road and		
Albion Drive	110	
Church Crescent	114	
Two Mile Ash	118	
Willen Park	120	
IBA Housing Competition	122	
Print and Map Shop	124	Galleries and Exhibitions
Dada and Surrealist Exhibition	125	
The Arts of Bengal Exhibition	126	
Picasso's Picassos Exhibition	127	
Sir Christopher Wren		
Exhibition	128	
Adolf Loos Exhibition	129	
Whitechapel Art Gallery	130	
National Gallery	139	
Staedel Institute of Art	142	
Messepalast	149	